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Red Division

how many of these are enough?
Krusty League

Slobber Squatches

Zorch 17

Blue Division

Danksy
ekeler,ceh,cooper,higgins,gronk,kittle
Badasses

Lunatic Fringe 12

White Division

Corvette Summer
RE-PACK IT

Evil Empire Dynasty-125
The Crime Syndicate

Total Points

Danksy

Krusty League

how many of these are enough?
Corvette Summer

Slobber Squatches
ekeler,ceh,cooper,higgins,gronk,kittle
Badasses

Zorch 17

RE-PACK IT

Evil Empire Dynasty-125

The Crime Syndicate

Lunatic Fringe 12
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2468.95
2392.35
2303.75
2276.50
2183.40
2179.35
2163.15
2097.30
2069.35
2034.10
2004.55
1648.25
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.357
0.286

DIV
3-3

3-3
3-3

DIV
3-3
5-1
4-2

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

PF
1912.60
1917.25
1888.75
1779.35

PF
2105.25
1879.90
1804.75
1648.25

PF
1967.15
1757.45
1720.95
1727.20
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PA
1742.65
1829.25
1890.55
1832.20

PA
1870.80
1835.40
1888.20
1838.70

PA
1802.70
1746.05
1865.30
1967.05

PTS
2303.75
2392.35
2183.40
2097.30

PTS
2468.95
2179.35
2163.15
1648.25

PTS
2276.50
2069.35
2034.10
2004.55
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